Part I:
Part 11:
Pare 111:

Conclusion:

Appendix A:
Appendix B:

CONTENTS

s 7

PREFACE

A BRIEF HISTORY OF TEACHING THE CANON
ANTICANONISM

CANON REVISION

SoME FURTHER THOUGHTS ABOUT
CANON REVISION

THE GREAT IDEAS

READING LisTs:

St. John's College 137

Stanford University (CIV Philosophy Track) 142
St. Lawrence University (Campbell College) 145

NOTES
SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX

ix
1
40
83

123
135
137

149
155
161



